
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
423 
532 
72 
444 
525 
499 
412 
484 
519 
437 
531 
441 
443 
405 
511 
473 
426 
509 
548 
400 
468 
515 

Name 
Kay Karssemakers 
Piller Constatntin 
Liam Everts 
Matti Jorgensen 
Radek Větrovský 
Jens Walvoort 
Kimi Koskinen 
Dave Kooiker 
Teddy Jondell 
Martin Venhoda 
Cato Nickel 
Sem De Lange 
Matyáš Chlum 
Lucas Bruhn 
Patrik Příhoda 
Collin Wohnhas 
Tobias Caprani 
Yoran Moens 
Sebastian Meckl 
Nikolas Marek 
Lukas Fiedler 
Mads Fredsoe 

Nat. 
NED 
GER 
BEL 
DEN 
CZE 
NED 
FIN 
NED 
SWE 
CZE 
GER 
NED 
CZE 
DEN 
CZE 
GER 
DEN 
BEL 
GER 
SVK 
GER 
DEN 

Moto 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 
KTM 65/2 

FMN 
KNMV 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMU 
ACCR 
KNMV 
SML 
KNMV 
SVEMO 
ACCR 
DMSB 
KNMV 
ACCR 
DMU 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMU 
FMB 
DMSB 
SMF 
DMSB 
DMU 

FIM Licence 
70323 
21042 
70251 
70164 
70014 
70328 
70456 
70331 
70496 
70011 
70122 
70336 
70026 
70166 
70013 
70128 
70158 
70249 
70125 
1R 
21044 
70171 

In Lap 
4 
4 
3 
5 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
5 
4 
4 
2 
4 
3 
1 
4 
2 
4 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
2:22.205 
2:24.174 
2:26.833 
2:27.844 
2:27.960 
2:28.147 
2:29.312 
2:29.975 
2:30.823 
2:30.887 
2:31.471 
2:33.966 
2:35.486 
2:35.833 
2:37.694 
2:42.793 
2:44.596 
2:48.345 
2:48.787 
2:54.565 
2:55.325 
3:07.979 

Diff 
1.969 
4.628 
5.639 
5.755 
5.942 
7.107 
7.770 
8.618 
8.682 
9.266 

11.761 
13.281 
13.628 
15.489 
20.588 
22.391 
26.140 
26.582 
32.360 
33.120 
45.774 

Best Speed 
42,530 
41,949 
41,190 
40,908 
40,876 
40,824 
40,506 
40,327 
40,100 
40,083 
39,928 
39,281 
38,897 
38,811 
38,353 
37,151 
36,745 
35,926 
35,832 
34,646 
34,496 
32,174 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 26.4.2015 10:04:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Šimon Štancel 
Race Director: Tomáš PAVLOVČÍK 
JURY: Marian ZUPA  
EMN 20/4; 20/24 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Videocom Stancel - Sporttiming 

Motocross European Championship Šenkvice 
EMX 65 
Warm up 
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:45:00 

Šenkvice 1,680 km 
26.4.2015 09:45 

All results on www.sportovci.skJURY must sign for confirmation


